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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL VIVEKANAND VIDYA MANDIR INTER COLLEGE
MANDALSERA BAGESHWAR

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 3530702

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 80188

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE MANDALSERA , MANDALSERA,
MANDALSDERA, BAGESHWAR, UTTARAKHAND
- 263642

5 PRINCIPAL NAME ABBAL SINGH TOPAL

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MA.EDUCATION BED,BPED

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID bageshwarvvmic@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9720160507

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/JUPGRADATION | ./ vmicbageshwar.in/Admin/uploads/ALC_48.PDF
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY | py46,. /7 /ymicbageshwar.in/Admin/uploads/SRC_48.PDF
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,

AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE http://vvmicbageshwar.in/Admin/uploads/NOCC_48.PDF
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE | 0. /\ymicbageshwar.in/Admin/uploads/RCC_48.PDF
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE
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COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
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http://vvmicbageshwar.in/Admin/uploads/BCC_48.PDF

http://vvmicbageshwar.in/Admin/uploads/FCC_48.PDF

http://vvmicbageshwar.in/Admin/uploads/Self_48.PDF

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION

OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND

SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

http://vvmicbageshwar.in/Admin/uploads/WHC_48.PDF

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE
BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :
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http://vvmicbageshwar.in/Admin/uploads/FSC_48.PDF

http://vvmicbageshwar.in/Admin/uploads/FSC_1.PDF

http://vvmicbageshwar.in/Admin/uploads/LSC_48.PDF

http://vvmicbageshwar.in/Admin/uploads/LPC_48.PDF
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1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 228 227

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 2024 238 237

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ

MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ

MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)
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ABBAL SINGH TOPAL

57
12
27

13

1:5
Smt. Vijaya

Mr. Balwant Singh

Three students got place in school
merit list

Eight students got place in school
merit list

6340

48 & 60

6 & 96

3/5



3/18/25, 12:27 PM

4

INTERNET FACILITY YES
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 21
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 30
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LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION  https://lyoutu.be/eFDvVKdXwxXA?
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE si=sHXhZ4TclIT8Z6sN-

INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Sonia Tamta PRT

GOVIND BALLABH JOSHI PGT

MOHIT JOSHI PGT

ABBAL SINGH TOPAL PRINCIPAL
VINOD KUMAR KANDPAL PGT

MANOJ MEHTA VICE PRINCIPAL
MANMOHAN TGT

MAMTA MEHRA PGT

GOVIND SINGH TGT

HARISH SINGH KORANGA TGT

KAILASH SINGH RAUTELA TGT

BHAGWAT SINGH MEHTA TGT

NAVEEN CHANDRA SINGH TGT
PARIHAR

NAVIN CHANDRA UPADHYAY  TGT

MAHENDRA SINGH DHAPOLA PGT

DIGAMBAR PRASAD PGT
KALYAN SINGH AITHANI TGT
JAGDISH SINGH TGT

SHANKER SINGH RAUTELA TGT
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M.A.

POST GRADUATION

M.SC.

M.A/B.Ed

MSC CHEMISTRY

M.COM

M.A

M.Sc

M.A

MSC BIOLOGY

M.A

MA BED ECONOMIC

M.A

MA BED ENGLISH

PGDCA

M.Sc

M.A

M.A

M.A
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

HARISH CHANDRA SINGH

NAVEEN CHANDRA
UPADHYAY

SUNIL KUMAR GARIA

MANOJ KUMAR PATHAK

KRISHNA SINGH BHANDARI

AMIT DWIVEDI

NAVAL KISHOR DHAMI

DAYASHANKAR SINGH

CHANDAN SINGH KORANGA

PRAMOD SINGH

DEVENDRA SINGH BISHT

LALITA RAWAT

MOHAN SINGH

KAILASH KAPIL

PRIYANKA TOPAL

KUNWAR SINGH

SEEMA RAWAT

MAMTA

KUNWAR SINGH

FULAN PARIHAR

LAXMI KORANGA

VINEETA DAFAUTI

PINKI PILKHWAL
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TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PET

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

M.A

M.A

M.Sc

M.A

M.Sc

M.Sc

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.Sc

M.Sc

B.A

M.Sc

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.Sc

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A
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